Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Bill Keathly
10 Desta Drive West
Midland, TX 79705
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Warren unit #117 / o
Lea County,NM DTS A

243 243 1/4 b 1.07 1.07

475 232 1/4 b 1.02 2.09

736 261 1/2 .88 2.30 4.39

982 246 3/4  1.31 3.22 7.61
1350 368 11/4 2.19 8.06 15.67
1500 150 3/4 1.31 1.97 17 .64
1987 487 /4 44 2.14 19.78
2481 494 11/2 2.63 12.99 32.77
2973 492 2 3.50 17.22 49.99
3470 497 1 1.75 8.70 58.69
3965 495 13/4 3.06 15.15 73.84
4458 493 11/4 2.19 10.80 84,64
4956 498 1 1.75 8.72 93.36
5453 497 11/2 2.63 13.07 106.43
5545 92 13/4 3.06 2.82 109.25
6016 471 11/2 2.63 12.39 121.64
6504 488 11/4 2.19 10.69 132.33
7050 546 13/4 3,06 16.71 149.04
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¥i8e.  PAULA CARLISLE
§ w: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
January 11, 1997
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January 11;1997

y James L. Brazeal as President (ﬁRAZEAL INC, ﬁr}m Drilling.
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Paula Carlisle - Notary Public



